
Phoenixville YMCA swim team (MA-PAY)
Meet Eligibility

Meet: Winterfest 2026 (Location: University of Maryland | Meet Type: ---)
Date: 01/16/2026 - 01/18/2026 (Ageup Date: 12/01/2025; Use Since Date: 09/01/2024)

Boys
10 & Under

#46
100 IM

#50
50 Back

#54
100 Fly

#58
50 Breast

#62
50 Free

#98
100 Back

#102
100

Breast

#106
50 Fly

#110
100 Free

#114
200 IM

Qualify Times<=1:29.39Y <=42.29Y<=1:41.89Y <=48.29Y <=35.24Y<=1:31.29Y<=1:43.29Y <=41.89Y<=1:17.99Y<=3:15.69Y

Aggarwal, Aaruh (10) *1:32.32Y *43.28Y 1:37.07Y *48.78Y *35.38Y *1:35.62Y *1:46.26Y 41.76Y *1:20.36Y' *3:16.44Y

Chauhan, Amay X (9) 1:27.30Y 41.63Y' 1:28.63Y *52.25Y 34.31Y 1:25.12Y *1:50.53Y 38.21Y 1:17.35Y' *3:24.82Y

Pucke, Beckett C (10) 1:26.38Y 37.73Y 1:33.96Y *50.05Y' 32.78Y' 1:22.07Y *1:45.81Y 38.08Y 1:12.88Y' 3:07.94Y

Pucke, Marshall N (8) 1:28.79Y 41.34Y 1:28.86Y *49.52Y *35.39Y 1:27.37Y *1:46.45Y 38.94Y *1:18.44Y 3:12.29Y

Schwenk, Kellan M (10) *1:32.57Y 39.82Y *NT *50.31Y' *35.55Y 1:27.51Y *1:50.92Y *49.80Y 1:16.60Y *NT

Shao, Connor C (10) *1:37.17Y *47.38Y *NT 48.20Y' *38.65Y *NT *1:51.53Y *NT *1:27.84Y *NT

Shi, Eric Han (8) *1:30.70Y *42.43Y *NT 48.17Y *35.26Y *NT *1:43.83Y *44.50Y *1:20.76Y' *NT

Smith, August J (8) *1:31.61Y 41.05Y *NT *50.91Y 34.40Y *1:51.06Y *NT *48.39Y 1:17.23Y *NT

Springuel, Joshua P (10) *1:37.96Y 41.91Y' *1:44.65Y *50.84Y *35.48Y *1:33.07Y *1:50.55Y 41.11Y' *1:19.61Y *3:17.21Y

Verderame, Samuel T
(10)

1:25.05Y 34.08Y 1:12.80Y 47.28Y 29.81Y 1:14.44Y *1:43.41Y 30.88Y 1:05.79Y 2:50.06Y

Welsh, Charles F (9) *1:37.47Y *44.54Y 1:39.83Y *58.47Y *36.87Y *1:37.77Y *NT *45.05Y *1:20.45Y *3:32.41Y

Boys
12 & Under

#44
200 Free

Qualify Times<=2:24.19Y

Hungarter, Chase (12) 1:59.93Y

Shearer, Lane J (11) 2:19.48Y

Smith, Micah F (11) 2:21.97Y'

Verderame, Peter D (12) 2:21.74Y

Verderame, Samuel T
(10)

2:21.77Y

Boys
11-12

#6
500 Free

#48
50 Back

#52
100 Fly

#56
50 Breast

#60
50 Free

#96
100 Back

#100
100

Breast

#104
50 Fly

#108
100 Free

#112
200 IM

Qualify Times<=6:29.99Y <=36.49Y<=1:19.99Y <=41.89Y <=30.24Y<=1:18.19Y<=1:28.99Y <=35.79Y<=1:06.69Y<=2:47.59Y

Hungarter, Chase (12) 5:31.65Y 28.94Y 1:03.12Y 32.55Y 25.53Y' 1:01.01Y 1:10.43Y 27.89Y 56.22Y 2:13.08Y

Kozak, Gavin M (12) *NT *39.37Y *NT 40.66Y *31.24Y *NT *NT *37.69Y *1:17.96Y *3:11.39Y

Patrick, Elijah Reese (11) *NT *41.32Y' *NT 40.73Y *32.06Y' *NT *1:32.16Y *45.65Y *1:17.75Y' *3:03.41Y

Ren, Michael N (11) *NT 36.01Y *1:25.05Y *41.94Y' *30.34Y *1:19.35Y *1:29.75Y 35.36Y *1:09.07Y 2:45.63Y

Shearer, Lane J (11) *6:53.13Y 34.66Y *1:27.23Y *43.65Y 29.83Y 1:14.72Y *1:34.69Y *38.30Y' 1:04.55Y 2:45.97Y

Shi, Evan H (12) *NT 36.04Y *NT *45.60Y *31.52Y *1:23.45Y *NT *39.03Y *1:12.28Y' *3:04.28Y

Smith, Micah F (11) *NT 31.19Y 1:11.89Y *45.42Y 29.19Y 1:08.90Y *1:37.80Y 32.43Y 1:03.26Y 2:45.29Y

Verderame, Peter D (12) 6:01.47Y 32.09Y 1:18.70Y *46.04Y' 29.71Y 1:11.97Y *1:35.78Y 33.13Y' 1:05.19Y' 2:33.32Y

Welsh, Benjamin A (12) *NT 36.35Y *1:36.14Y *51.62Y *32.42Y *1:19.67Y *1:52.38Y *40.34Y *1:11.01Y *3:08.60Y'

Zhuczukoski, Owen J (11) *6:58.90Y *38.66Y *1:34.50Y 40.81Y *31.52Y *1:23.84Y *1:30.96Y *37.22Y *1:11.65Y' *2:55.70Y

Boys
13-14

#2
50 Free

#8
500 Free

#22
200 Free

#26
100 Back

#30
200 IM

#34
100 Fly

#38
200

Breast

#70
200 Back

#74
100

Breast

#78
200 Fly

#82
100 Free

#90
400 IM



Qualify Times <=26.89Y<=5:43.09Y<=2:06.39Y<=1:07.59Y<=2:24.29Y<=1:08.99Y<=2:45.89Y<=2:21.39Y<=1:16.99Y<=2:28.99Y <=57.89Y<=4:49.29Y

Ciminera, Nicholas A (13) *27.83Y *NT *2:16.14Y 1:05.69Y *2:33.18Y *1:16.66Y *NT *2:30.87Y *1:28.54Y *NT *1:01.66Y *NT

Heinzmann, Ashton T
(14)

*26.95Y *6:19.05Y *2:13.96Y *1:09.25Y *2:27.56Y *1:10.75Y 2:44.21Y *2:25.56Y 1:12.98Y *2:52.86Y *59.90Y *5:21.26Y

McNally, John J (14) *28.92Y *6:07.86Y *2:24.40Y 1:07.46Y *2:29.03Y *1:12.70Y *2:55.63Y *2:29.99Y *1:25.90Y *2:40.38Y *1:04.40Y *5:38.12Y

Miller, Max (14) *27.57Y *5:43.68Y *2:11.01Y *1:08.80Y *2:26.67Y 1:06.41Y *2:49.78Y *2:28.33Y *1:18.91Y *2:34.60Y *1:00.02Y *5:24.95Y

Olenoski, James A (13) *27.09Y *NT *2:16.60Y *1:12.25Y *2:34.66Y 1:06.46Y *3:14.77Y *NT *1:33.12Y *NT *1:02.10Y *NT

Sadowski, Wesley J (14) 24.56Y 5:40.04Y 2:02.51Y *1:10.10Y 2:24.27Y 1:08.90Y *2:56.52Y' *2:43.51Y' 1:16.85Y *NT 56.03Y *NT

Sutton, Gavin M (14) 24.67Y *5:43.20Y 2:02.59Y *1:10.82Y 2:11.20Y 1:01.03Y 2:27.21Y *2:30.12Y 1:06.34Y 2:25.59Y 53.87Y *4:54.37Y

Thiel, Edward J (14) 24.80Y 5:35.63Y 1:59.89Y 1:01.59Y' 2:15.54Y 1:01.62Y *2:47.50Y 2:15.43Y 1:13.93Y *2:42.81Y 54.63Y *4:59.65Y

Whitlock, Ryan (13) 25.24Y 5:00.20Y 1:53.74Y 1:00.14Y 2:12.76Y 1:03.45Y *2:48.47Y 2:08.39Y *1:17.29Y 2:22.23Y 53.40Y 4:41.61Y

Xiao, Zhiyuan (14) 26.45Y *NT 2:05.33Y *1:17.75Y *2:29.66Y 1:01.35Y *2:47.07Y *2:37.87Y *1:17.15Y *2:33.71Y 56.45Y *NT

Zinn, Erick A (14) 26.43Y 5:29.85Y 2:02.24Y *1:08.07Y 2:17.99Y 58.79Y *2:47.50Y *2:34.05Y *1:17.45Y 2:10.22Y *58.58Y *4:54.42Y

Boys
15 & Over

#4
50 Free

#10
500 Free

#20
200 Free

#24
100 Back

#28
200 IM

#32
100 Fly

#36
200

Breast

#68
200 Back

#72
100

Breast

#76
200 Fly

#80
100 Free

#88
400 IM

Qualify Times <=24.39Y<=5:07.49Y<=1:53.39Y<=1:00.39Y<=2:09.99Y <=59.39Y<=2:34.49Y<=2:12.69Y<=1:08.09Y<=2:21.39Y <=51.79Y<=4:42.29Y

Battisto, John Joseph
(16)

23.93Y *5:38.61Y *1:55.20Y *1:06.95Y *2:16.52Y *1:01.95Y *2:45.08Y *2:27.14Y' *1:13.61Y *2:32.79Y *51.99Y *5:14.61Y

Byrne, Collin Sebastian
(15)

23.38Y' *5:23.54Y *1:56.76Y *1:06.17Y' *2:19.02Y *1:01.30Y *3:03.74Y *2:20.08Y *1:16.46Y *2:39.91Y *52.94Y *5:16.92Y

Chan, Anderson (16) *24.47Y *NT *2:17.50Y 1:00.03Y *NT *1:07.75Y *NT *2:21.38Y *NT *NT *59.27Y *5:13.50Y

Deeney, Nathan J (17) 22.47Y 4:44.57Y 1:44.75Y' 54.33Y 1:58.59Y 54.14Y' 2:24.12Y 1:55.05Y 1:07.07Y 2:10.66Y 48.89Y 4:19.30Y

Gale, Weston E (16) 24.11Y *5:16.69Y 1:51.60Y *1:00.63Y 2:03.35Y 58.20Y 2:20.27Y 2:09.39Y 1:06.15Y' *NT 50.72Y *4:47.29Y

Heinzmann, Clayton (16) 24.20Y 5:03.07Y 1:50.41Y 59.06Y 2:04.44Y *59.47Y 2:28.72Y 2:07.26Y *1:09.27Y 2:17.90Y 51.03Y 4:25.15Y

Herpel, Jack C (17) 23.92Y *5:33.11Y *1:59.34Y *1:08.55Y 2:07.10Y *1:00.75Y' 2:18.12Y *NT 1:00.85Y *NT *52.47Y *4:55.08Y

Hungarter, Walker H (16) 23.59Y *5:11.47Y *1:56.63Y 58.91Y 2:05.09Y 53.39Y 2:25.95Y *2:14.29Y 1:05.51Y 2:05.28Y 51.09Y 4:35.25Y

Marley, Liam James (15) 23.81Y *5:20.81Y *NT 59.55Y *2:36.96Y 56.74Y *NT *NT *1:37.58Y *NT *59.12Y *NT

Ognissanti, Giancarlo D
(15)

24.12Y 5:05.62Y *1:54.61Y *1:09.88Y *2:13.93Y *1:06.16Y *2:36.12Y *NT *1:09.75Y *NT *52.68Y 4:41.68Y

Price, Paul M (16) *27.87Y *NT *2:21.03Y *1:11.52Y *2:26.16Y *1:16.01Y 2:32.97Y *2:35.43Y *1:09.38Y *NT *1:00.46Y *NT

Zinn, Nicholas A (16) *25.51Y *5:10.07Y 1:53.35Y *1:04.27Y *2:12.06Y *1:02.19Y *2:37.09Y *2:16.67Y *1:12.87Y 2:16.76Y *54.57Y *4:48.08Y

Girls
10 & Under

#45
100 IM

#49
50 Back

#53
100 Fly

#57
50 Breast

#61
50 Free

#97
100 Back

#101
100

Breast

#105
50 Fly

#109
100 Free

#113
200 IM

Qualify Times<=1:26.29Y <=40.89Y<=1:40.39Y <=46.89Y <=34.14Y<=1:29.99Y<=1:40.89Y <=40.09Y<=1:14.19Y<=3:11.29Y

Abazi, Audrey B (10) 1:21.19Y 38.30Y 1:22.95Y *48.85Y' 30.61Y' 1:22.69Y *1:48.99Y 34.15Y' 1:12.57Y' 3:01.40Y

Haddad, Phoebe A (10) *1:26.47Y *45.92Y' 1:36.49Y 43.57Y' *35.47Y *NT 1:40.66Y 39.32Y *1:20.19Y *NT

Knecht, Eleanor D (9) *1:47.90Y *47.61Y *NT *48.21Y *39.85Y *1:41.55Y 1:39.21Y *NT *1:32.09Y *NT

Metry, Grace E (10) *1:30.56Y 38.31Y *NT *50.25Y 34.12Y 1:26.46Y *1:52.17Y *41.07Y *1:17.03Y *NT

Trainor, Haley E (10) *1:31.41Y 40.50Y *NT *52.23Y' *35.30Y 1:28.44Y *1:52.24Y *41.48Y *1:21.59Y *3:14.72Y

Girls
12 & Under

#43
200 Free

Qualify Times<=2:20.59Y

Kane, Ashley C (12) 2:15.78Y

Knecht, Campbell (12) 2:11.48Y



Sutton, Emery C (12) 2:20.07Y

Girls
11-12

#5
500 Free

#47
50 Back

#51
100 Fly

#55
50 Breast

#59
50 Free

#95
100 Back

#99
100

Breast

#103
50 Fly

#107
100 Free

#111
200 IM

Qualify Times<=6:18.99Y <=35.19Y<=1:19.29Y <=38.89Y <=29.84Y<=1:15.09Y<=1:26.29Y <=33.29Y<=1:04.69Y<=2:38.79Y

Ashe, Natalie Emma (12) *NT 32.63Y *NT *45.14Y 28.75Y 1:13.12Y *1:49.38Y *34.89Y 1:04.16Y *2:56.09Y'

Ciechoski, Evelyn Rose
(11)

*NT 34.53Y *NT *47.40Y' *30.39Y *1:19.24Y *NT *37.08Y *1:13.89Y' *2:55.83Y

Kane, Ashley C (12) *NT 34.47Y 1:12.81Y *45.68Y' 26.48Y' 1:14.76Y *1:42.12Y' 30.38Y 59.20Y *2:48.00Y'

Knecht, Campbell (12) 5:51.00Y 34.78Y *1:19.75Y *39.40Y 29.39Y *1:15.52Y *1:26.62Y 33.27Y 1:02.76Y 2:32.39Y

Sood, Sanjh K (11) *6:23.27Y 31.85Y' *1:37.06Y *40.86Y 29.77Y' 1:14.84Y *1:26.99Y *35.72Y *1:06.78Y' *2:42.37Y

Sutton, Emery C (12) *6:29.00Y *35.28Y *1:28.85Y *43.34Y' 29.79Y *1:16.62Y *1:33.74Y *37.03Y *1:06.14Y *2:45.89Y

Girls
13-14

#1
50 Free

#7
500 Free

#21
200 Free

#25
100 Back

#29
200 IM

#33
100 Fly

#37
200

Breast

#69
200 Back

#73
100

Breast

#77
200 Fly

#81
100 Free

#89
400 IM

Qualify Times <=27.79Y<=5:45.69Y<=2:10.29Y<=1:08.79Y<=2:25.99Y<=1:09.99Y<=2:46.99Y<=2:27.49Y<=1:19.39Y<=2:35.99Y <=59.09Y<=5:02.99Y

Ferst, Stellarose (13) *27.89Y *6:08.51Y *2:16.54Y *1:12.96Y *2:32.59Y 1:09.86Y *2:59.24Y *2:36.04Y *1:26.60Y *2:43.76Y *1:00.47Y *5:42.88Y

Haebler, Kira Y (14) 26.72Y *6:00.18Y 2:10.18Y 1:04.25Y 2:25.90Y *1:12.48Y *3:00.51Y 2:17.49Y *1:24.61Y *NT 58.18Y *5:46.15Y'

Horton, Katherine M (14) 27.70Y *6:06.53Y 2:09.38Y *1:15.90Y *2:34.71Y 1:08.36Y *2:57.53Y *2:41.12Y *1:22.64Y *2:40.99Y *1:00.15Y *5:21.79Y

Kozak, Ella M (13) 26.56Y *5:59.60Y 2:08.31Y *1:10.20Y 2:24.24Y 1:03.60Y *2:58.88Y *2:35.88Y *1:19.79Y 2:30.89Y 57.56Y *5:12.54Y

Miller, Annie M (14) 27.02Y *6:01.76Y *2:14.67Y 1:05.29Y *2:31.64Y *1:14.28Y *3:00.63Y 2:22.36Y *1:21.99Y *NT *1:00.56Y *5:32.13Y

Modi, Shreya C (13) 27.50Y *6:12.21Y *2:16.79Y 1:07.33Y *2:32.82Y 1:06.65Y *2:56.43Y *2:29.78Y *1:22.83Y 2:35.59Y *59.59Y *5:33.05Y

Shearer, Mara (13) 27.05Y *6:11.23Y *2:15.25Y *1:11.43Y *2:27.68Y 1:09.25Y 2:39.00Y *2:33.92Y 1:12.35Y *NT *1:00.04Y *5:21.20Y

Thompson, Kenzie M (14) 26.87Y *6:13.78Y *2:12.96Y *1:12.11Y *2:35.86Y *1:12.57Y *3:08.69Y *2:59.20Y *1:28.22Y *NT *59.93Y *5:44.12Y

Girls
15 & Over

#3
50 Free

#9
500 Free

#19
200 Free

#23
100 Back

#27
200 IM

#31
100 Fly

#35
200

Breast

#67
200 Back

#71
100

Breast

#75
200 Fly

#79
100 Free

#87
400 IM

Qualify Times <=26.79Y<=5:28.79Y<=2:03.89Y<=1:04.39Y<=2:20.19Y<=1:05.19Y<=2:42.59Y<=2:20.89Y<=1:16.39Y<=2:27.69Y <=56.99Y<=4:55.99Y

Adair, Carys Y (17) *27.31Y *5:54.95Y *2:12.46Y' 1:02.44Y *2:23.01Y 1:04.43Y *2:52.28Y 2:14.76Y *1:21.09Y 2:26.65Y *1:00.46Y *5:09.56Y

Bierman, Eya (17) 26.59Y *5:53.25Y *2:06.64Y *1:18.35Y *2:27.97Y *1:13.27Y 2:41.65Y *NT 1:14.26Y *NT *58.71Y *NT

Dittmar, Delaney S (17) 26.48Y 5:26.24Y 2:03.58Y *1:09.45Y 2:13.63Y 1:02.22Y 2:28.15Y *2:30.79Y 1:07.07Y *NT *57.46Y 4:49.15Y

Figueroa, Michelle J (15) 25.37Y *5:28.99Y 2:02.92Y 1:02.54Y *2:22.16Y *1:06.02Y *3:03.29Y 2:20.19Y *1:25.27Y *2:39.85Y 55.37Y *5:13.08Y

Gaskins, Emily H (15) 26.76Y *5:41.28Y *2:08.92Y *1:11.49Y *2:27.33Y 1:03.80Y *NT *2:32.98Y *1:25.79Y 2:27.20Y *58.27Y *5:11.09Y

Kalbach, Grace I (16) 26.52Y *NT *2:20.88Y *NT *2:44.63Y *1:12.16Y *3:08.71Y *NT *1:23.82Y *NT *59.33Y *NT

Kibalo, Natalie R (16) 26.57Y *5:37.56Y *2:04.85Y *1:10.48Y *2:25.89Y 1:03.42Y *3:01.14Y *2:29.08Y *1:22.48Y *2:30.95Y *57.00Y *5:17.04Y

Lewis, Brynn R (17) 23.35Y' 5:09.43Y 1:52.40Y 1:00.10Y 2:07.12Y 58.86Y 2:26.81Y 2:07.70Y 1:07.62Y 2:15.65Y 51.46Y' 4:36.59Y

Mages, Claire J (17) 25.78Y 5:00.03Y 1:51.58Y *1:08.71Y 2:17.53Y 1:00.25Y 2:41.22Y *2:26.68Y *1:18.31Y 2:11.04Y 53.64Y 4:48.27Y

McGuire, Kylie M (15) 25.21Y *NT *2:08.04Y *1:10.22Y *2:34.97Y *1:13.95Y *3:12.50Y *2:33.96Y *1:30.74Y *NT 56.74Y *NT

Metry, Gabrielle I (17) 26.79Y *5:40.58Y *2:04.10Y *1:06.03Y *2:33.04Y *1:11.38Y *NT *2:22.40Y *1:28.64Y *NT 56.92Y *NT

Obenski, Lucille Jane (18) 25.40Y *5:29.77Y 2:02.56Y 59.19Y 2:17.23Y 1:03.09Y *2:43.97Y 2:06.68Y *1:20.98Y *2:43.45Y *57.05Y *5:00.28Y

Reese, Ellie O (17) 26.46Y *5:38.11Y 2:02.05Y *1:08.34Y *2:23.97Y *1:11.40Y *2:53.10Y *2:23.99Y *1:20.80Y *NT *57.09Y *5:11.09Y

Sellers, Olivia Madeleine
(17)

26.45Y *5:29.84Y 2:01.22Y *1:07.73Y 2:17.58Y 59.96Y *2:51.67Y *2:25.19Y *1:17.72Y 2:16.09Y *57.09Y 4:54.85Y


